
Classifiche corse

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

2I GALASSO CAMILLA 14"5 1

2I CALANDRINO ANNA 14"7 2

3A CARLETTI EMMA 15"1 3

1I NICOLOSI VERA 15"4 4

2L BALLARINI CECILIA 15"5 5

2L INNOCENTI LUCIA 15"8 6

3T CORRAINI FRANCESCA 16"2 7

3T TSINGOS GAIA 17"0 8

1A TULAC ALEXIA MIHAELA 17"3 9

1P GALANTE OLIVIA 17"4 10

3T MORGANTI CAMILLA 18"9 11

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

2L BALLARINI CECILIA 19"6 1

1I NICOLOSI VERA 24"0 2

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

1I CIMATTI LISA

1I SBANO GIADA

1I ONADO ELENA

1I NICOLOSI VERA

3T CORRAINI FRANCESCA

3T MORGANTI CAMILLA

3T TSINGOS GAIA

3T SURELI ARIANA

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

3T SURELI ARIANA 18"6 1

100 m

1'02"8 1

1'09"2 2

Juniores F
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Allieve

100 m

100 m Ostacoli

Staffetta 4x100
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Classifiche corse

Classe Cognome Nome Classifica

1F POLETTINI ISACCO 1

2I ZONARELLI GIACOMO 2

3T STEFANELLI MARCO 3

1F AVONI LUCA 4

3A ELMI TOMMASO 5

1T ORSONI PAOLO 6

3A STRANO JACOPO 7

1P SARAGONI LUCA 8

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

1F AVONI LUCA 11"9 1

1F POLETTINI ISACCO 12"1 2

1P SARAGONI LUCA 12"1 2

1T ORSONI PAOLO 12"3 4

2I ZONARELLI GIACOMO 12"3 4

3A ELMI TOMMASO 12"4 6

3T STEFANELLI MARCO 12"4 6

3A STRANO JACOPO 12"4 6

3T FAINA GIOVANNI 12"7 9

3N CARRERA DAVIDE 12"8 10

2G MARCHIONI NICOLO' 12"8 10

3D COLLETTA GIACOMO 12"9 12

1N POLETTI STEFANO 12"9 12

3A LUSIGNANI DAVIDE 13"0 14

1N PELUSI ALESSANDRO 13"0 14

1S SASSATELLI DAVIDE 13"0 14

3F BARONI NICCOLO' 13"1 17

2G CAPITO' GIACOMO 13"1 17

2S TANCREDI FILIPPO 13"1 17

3N CASCELLA LUIGI 13"2 20

2S DELISTOIANOV CRISTIANO 13"2 20

1S PEDRAZZI RICCARDO 13"2 20

1P RONSISVALLE MATTIA 13"2 20

1O REA NICCOLO' 13"3 24

2B SAREDO PARODI GIULIO 13"3 24

2S TIOLI NICOLO' 13"3 24

2B ALFONSI DANIELE 13"4 27

3F BARATOZZI PIETRO 13"4 27

1F BERGONZONI TOMMASO 13"4 27

4T CUNSOLO JACOPO PIO 13"4 27

1S NISI LEONARDO 13"4 27

3L PALMIERI DIEGO 13"4 27

3N GANDOLFI ALBERTO 13"5 33

3A PETRELLA ANTONIO 13"5 33

2C GRIECO MICHELE 13"6 35

2G IORIO MASSIMILIANO 13"6 35

3O MORISI TOMMASO 13"6 35

2G SIMONCELLI LUCA 13"7 38

3T FRASSINETI ANDREA 13"8 39

3O GUERRA ELIA RUBEN 13"8 40

1T IZZO EMANUELE 13"8 40

3C VILLA GUGLIELMO 13"9 42

3F CASI FRANCESCO 14"0 43

3L GHI FRANCO 14"0 43

2G MORANDI ANDREA 14"0 43

2S ROSSI SIMONE 14"0 43

2L FAMULARI MIRCO 14"1 47

3O RAULE FRANCESCO 14"2 48

3T GRANDI LEONARDO 14"3 49

1O CERVELLATI RICCARDO 14"4 50

1D GAIDAU MIHAIL 14"4 50

1F GIANNELLI ARMANDO 14"4 50

2L MARIANI DAVIDE 14"4 50

3O MONTI MATTEO 14"4 50

1I BONAVITA RICCARDO 14"5 55

1D LA COLA ALBERTO 14"5 55

1T MORGANTI FRANCESCO 14"5 55

1F PARISE FEDERICO 14"5 55

2S RICCI FRANCESCO 14"5 55

1D VICINELLLI MATTEO 14"5 55

2G GRANDI VENTURI MATTIA 14"6 61

1F POTENZA FRANCESCO 14"6 61

1T SCHONFELD ADALBERTO 14"7 63

1L GAMBERI MATTIA 14"8 64

1P ZANI MATTIA 14"8 64

1B HOSSAIN SAHID 15"0 66

3O NIPOTI PACO 15"1 67

1T TAGLIOLI ALESSIO 15"1 67

1D TOVOLI NICCOLO' 15"1 67

1T FORTUNATO ORLANDO 15"5 70

3A ZOPPELLARI LEONARDO 15"6 71

1S AMADORI LUCA 15"8 72

1F TOCCO EDOARDO 16"0 73

1I ROCCATI LORENZO 16"3 74

Allievi

Finale 100 m

100 m
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Classifiche corse

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

3D COLLETTA GIACOMO 19"7 1

3O NIPOTI PACO 20"7 2

3O RAULE FRANCESCO 21"2 3

3N GANDOLFI ALBERTO 21"7 4

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

3A ELMI TOMMASO

3A ZOPPELLARI LEONARDO

3A PETRELLA ANTONIO

3A STRANO JACOPO

1F POLETTINI ISACCO

1F BERGONZONI TOMMASO

1F PARISE FEDERICO

2I ZONARELLI GIACOMO

3T RICCI FRANCESCO

3T STEFANELLI MARCO

3T FAINA GIOVANNI

3T CANDI LORENZO

3F BARONI NICCOLO' 

1N POLETTI STEFANO

1D GAIDAU MIHAIL

1N LENA PIETRO

3N CARRERA DAVIDE

3N STORRI SIMONE

3N CASCELLA LUIGI

3N GANDOLFI ALBERTO

2G IORIO MASSIMILIANO

2G MORANDI ANDREA

2G MARCHIONI NICOLO'

2G CAPITO' GIACOMO

2S DELISTOIANOV CRISTIANO

2S TIOLI NICOLO'

2S ROSSI SIMONE

2S TANCREDI FILIPPO

3L SALMASI EDOARDO

3L DELUCCA ALESSANDRO

3L MANARESI RICCARDO

3L PALMIERI DIEGO

1T ORSONI PAOLO

1T FORTUNATO ORLANDO

1T IZZO EMANUELE

1T MORGANTI FRANCESCO

3F CASI FRANCESCO

3F BARATOZZI PIETRO

2G SIMONCELLI LUCA

2G GRANDI VENTURI MATTIA

3O MORISI TOMMASO

3O RAULE FRANCESCO

3O NIPOTI PACO

3O MONTI MATTEO

3L MARTELLONE LORENZO PANFILO

3L PERINI LEONARDO

3L GHI FRANCO

3C VILLA GUGLIELMO

1D VICINELLI MATTEO

1D LA COLA ALBERTO

1D TOVOLI NICOLO'

1B HOSSAIN SAHID

54"7 9

10

58"2

54"9

55"7 11

56"2 12

13

52"7 6

53"0 7

53"8 8

351"3

51"7 4

51"7 5

Staffetta 4x100

51"1 1

51"3 2

100 m Ostacoli
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Classifiche corse

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

2L INNOCENTI LUCIA

2L BALLARINI CECILIA

2L MARIANI DAVIDE

2L FAMULARI MIRCO

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

5A MASTROVINCENZO LUCA 12"3 1

4N DIEZ PAOLO 12"5 2

4H CURCIO RICCARDO 12"6 3

3A NERI ANDREA 12"7 4

5A CARLETTI NICOLO' 12"8 5

5F GANDOLFI FILIPPO 12"8 5

4S FADDA MATTEO 12"9 7

4F SURIANI SAMUELE 12"9 7

4S BONINSEGNA ALESSANDRO 13"4 9

4T DALL'OSSO THOMAS 13"4 9

4S NISI RICCARDO 13"5 11

5A FANTUZ MATTIA 13"6 12

4S GHINI RICCARDO 13"8 13

5F LAMBERTI MICHELE 14"0 14

4T RACCIO AMERIGO 14"6 15

5A GILLI GIACOMO 15"0 16

5G GRAZIANI FRANCESCO 15"0 16

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

5G GRAZIANI FRANCESCO 16"4 1

5F LAMBERTI MICHELE 18"6 2

5F GANDOLFI FILIPPO 20"7 3

5F GALLO LUIGI 21"1 4

Classe Cognome Nome Tempo Classifica

4S GHINI RICCARDO

4S NISI RICCARDO

4S BONINSEGNA ALESSANDRO

4S FADDA MATTEO

4T CUNSOLO JACOPO PIO

4T RACCIO AMERIGO

4T DALL'OSSO THOMAS

4T MINARINI TOMMASO

4F SURIANI SAMUELE

4N DIEZ PAOLO

4I GUERRA CARLO

4I MALSERVIGI FEDERICO

4I NUCCI FRANCESCO

4I BULDRINI TOMMASO

4I PASQUINI TOMMASO

4I BENINCASA LUCA

58"2 1

Staffetta 4x100 mista

Juniores M

100 m

100 m Ostacoli

Staffetta 4x100

52"5 1

53"2

54"9 3

58"7 4

2
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